

42 Fleur De Lis Membership Form

(Please complete all information)

Membership Information										
Name							Phone	hone		
Address										
City		State		Zip			Email			
Family Members (ONLY to be completed for Family Membership)										
Name								D.O.B.		
Name									D.O.B.	
Name									D.O.B.	
Name									D.O.B.	
Horse Activation (to be eligible for year-end awards ALL horse/rider combinations must be activated)										
Horse			Rid	er Name						
Horse			Ride	er Name						
Horse			Ride	er Name						
Horse			Rid	er Name						

		Membership Fees				
Return To:	42 Fleur De Lis Mini Trial Series Cindy Alvano 8980 Dover Rd. Shelbyville, KY 40065 42fleurdelisgb@gmail.com	Individual (\$30.00)				
		Family (\$40.00)				
	+zneu densgolegman.com	Non-Competing Member/Donation (\$20.00)				
Checks Payable: 42 Fleur De Lis						
or PayPal.com –	use email: 42fleurdelisqb@gmail.com	Total Fees Enclosed				

Membership Period: One calendar year beginning January 1 and ending December 31. A new form must be completed annually to remain an active member of the 42 Fleur De Lis Mini-Trial Series.

Year End Awards: To track points toward year end awards, same horse name & rider combination will accumulate points. Points will accumulate for 1st through 6th place & YE awards thru 8th place. If a rider switches horses, the points accumulated with the previous team will NOT transfer to the new team. The team will then start to accumulate points. It is required to attend minimum of (2) 42 FDL events to qualify for a year end award & required to be a 42 Fleur De Lis Member, BEFORE entering an event, to be eligible for points & year-end awards.